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Position Number / Name Points 
1 67 Rickie Beasley 76


2 252 Steve Bugler 48


3 739 Jason Moore 46


4 262 Rob Bugler 44


5 517 Scott Weldon 32


6 114 Liam Lake 26


7 371 Joe allen 20


7 113 Arry Brown 20


9 206 Matt Kelly 19


10 54 Tom Davey 18


10 440 Macauley Mills 18


12 210 Paul Barnes 14


12 106 Darrell Stevenson 14


12 9 Mavis 14


15 426 Matt Kirkham 9


15 269Pete Guymer 9


17 7 Aaron Charles 8


17 282 Zac Keckford 8


17 311 Danny Allen 8


17 841 Tom Perkins 8


17 270 Shaun Baker 8


22 614 John Marshall 7


22 256 Jamie turner 7


22 775 Brad Hunt 7


22 66 CarlHobley 7


26 314 Jason Barraclough 6


26 79 Adam Brocks 6


26 27 Dean Quinn 6


26 77 Patch Beasley 6


30 172 Simon Byrne 5


30 923 Ross Turnley 5


30 150 Ben Elliott 5


30 189 Jamie Knox 5


34 22 Michael Hudd 4


35 13 Garth Cannings 3


35 316 Sam Dace 3


35 113 Arry Brown 3


35 107 Dan Chiplen 3


39 84 Michael Hobbs 2


40 848 Wayne Kent 1


40 242 John Quinn 1
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 67 Rickie Beasley 76


2 262 Rob Bugler 58


3 739 Jason Moore 57


4 252 Steve Bugler 48


5 517 Scott Weldon 46


6 246 Ryan Sparks 29


7 440 Macauley Mills 27


7 278 Shaun Brokenshire 27


9 114 Liam Lake 26


10 362 Johnnie James 23


12 54 Tom Davey 22


13 371 Joe Allen 20


10 113 Arry Brown 23


14 206 Matt Kelly 19


15 363 Sam Trim 18


16 120 Mark Ashley 17


17 9 Mavis 16


17 714 Paul Smaldon 16


19 210 Paul Barnes 14


19 106 Darrell Stevenson 14


21 426 Matt Kirkham 9


21 269Pete Guymer 9


23 7 Aaron Charles 8


23 282 Zac Keckford 8


23 311 Danny Allen 8


23 841 Tom Perkins 8


23 270 Shaun Baker 8


28 614 John Marshall 7


28 256 Jamie Turner 7


28 775 Brad Hunt 7


28 66 Carl Hobley 7


28 27 Dean Quinn 7


33 314 Jason Barraclough 6


33 79 Adam Brocks 6


33 77 Patch Beasley 6


33 40 Pete Stanley 6


33 228 Matt Fall 6


33 624 Liam Hide 6


39 172 Simon Byrne 5


39 923 Ross Turnley 5


39 150 Ben Elliott 5


39 189 Jamie Knox 5


43 22 Michael Hudd 4


44 13 Garth Cannings 3


44 316 Sam  Dace 3


44 107 Dan Chiplen 3


47 84 MichaelHobbs 2


48  Wayne Kent 1


48 242  John Quinn 1


48 427 George Harris 1
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 258 James Griggs 71


2 282 Steve Hunt 66


3 205 Mike Norton 62


4 536 Jeff Johnson 57


5 788 Mark Shelper 53


6 718 Colin White 49


7 125 Mike Hibberd 26


8 278 Maurice Cole 23


9 904 Wilson Hamilton 18


10 578 Rick Lee 4
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 426 Russ Colenutt 56


2 304 Tim Weare 46


3 730 Scott Sealey 43


4 192 Ashley Raymond 40


5 700 Les Brice 39


6 364 Darren Feltham 37


7 7 Will Harraway 28


8 51 Rob Price 27


9 136  Jason Horseman 23


9 993 Darren Foss 23


11 720 Dan Latimer 22


12 26 Andy Bennet 17


13 122  Joe Rowe 14


14 608 Darren House 13


15 5 Alan Lettley 9


15 108 Steve Brown 9
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